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Main Account <viamedinbox@gmail.com>

DELIVERY DATE: ORDER MED-150 Viamed

1 message

HTS GmbH <kontakt@hts-trading.de> 29 June 2022 at 07:58
To: sophie.lines@viamed.co.uk

Dear Sophie,

 

We decided to wait for МАХ250А. We kindly ask you to send the complete delivery as soon as possible.

 

 

 

Best regards/ Mit freundlichen Grüßen

Irina Pinekenstein

 

HTS Elektrotechnik GmbH

Bessemerstrasse. 82 

12103 Berlin 

Germany

kontakt@hts-trading.de

Tel: +49 (0)30 326-78-756

Tel: +49 (0)30 720-12-483 

Fax: +49 (0)30 326-78-769

 

 

 

 

Von: Main Account [mailto:viamedinbox@gmail.com] Im Auftrag von Sophie Lines

Gesendet: Dienstag, 28. Juni 2022 16:16

An: HTS GmbH

Betreff: Re: ORDER MED-150 Viamed

 

Hi Irina, 

 

Further to the email below, I am very sorry to confirm that since confirming the stock, and payment being received for
your order, we now only have 6x 0110431 (MAX-250A Oxygen Sensors) remaining in stock. We are expecting to
receive more within the next 1-2 weeks. Please let me know if you are happy to wait for the stock to arrive or if you
would like a part shipment?
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Kind regards


Sophie Lines

Please note: My working days are Monday, Tuesday and Friday

http://www.viamed.co.uk

Emailsophie.lines@viamed.co.uk

Tel: +44 (0)1535 634542

Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582

Twitter: twitter.com/ViamedLtd

Facebook Page: Search for Viamed Ltd


Company registered in England, No. 01291765.


E-mail Disclaimer

-----------------

The information in this email is confidential and may be legally privileged.

It is intended solely for the addressee. Access to this email by anyone else is unauthorized.
If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying, distribution or any action taken or omitted to be taken in reliance on it, is prohibited and
may be unlawful.


If you feel you have received this email in error or would like to be removed from our mailing list, please reply with delete in the subject line or call +44
(0)1535 634542

GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy 

-----------------

 

 

On Mon, Jun 13, 2022 at 2:54 PM Sophie Lines <sophie.lines@viamed.co.uk> wrote:

Hi Irina, 

 

Please find attached your Proforma Invoice - I can confirm we have all the sensors you require in stock. 

 

If you require any further information please let me know.


Kind regards



Sophie Lines

Please note: My working days are Monday, Tuesday and Friday

We are currently working remotely however telephone calls to the main office will still be answered.

http://www.viamed.co.uk

Emailsophie.lines@viamed.co.uk

Tel: +44 (0)1535 634542

Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582

Twitter: twitter.com/ViamedLtd

Facebook Page: Search for Viamed Ltd



Company registered in England, No. 01291765.



E-mail Disclaimer

-----------------

The information in this email is confidential and may be legally privileged.

It is intended solely for the addressee. Access to this email by anyone else is unauthorized.

If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying, distribution or any action taken or omitted to be taken in reliance on it, is prohibited and
may be unlawful.



If you feel you have received this email in error or would like to be removed from our mailing list, please reply with delete in the subject line or call +44
(0)1535 634542
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GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy 

-----------------

 

 

On Mon, Jun 13, 2022 at 10:31 AM HTS GmbH <kontakt@hts-trading.de> wrote:

Sorry, I mean

4.MAX250K Viasys R125P11-001 -5 pcs (in case  have it on stock)

5.MAX250E R125P03-002 -5 pcs (in case you have it on stock)

 

 

Von: HTS GmbH [mailto:kontakt@hts-trading.de] 

Gesendet: Montag, 13. Juni 2022 10:13

An: sophie.lines@viamed.co.uk

Betreff: ORDER MED-150 Viamed

 

Dear  Sophie,

 

We are pleased to place an order for:

 

1.MAX250A R125P04-001– 15 pcs.

2.0131524 - Connector 2 pole black socket 1mm with hood—12 pcs

3.0131527 -  Connector 3 pole black socket 1mm with hood – 12 pcs

4.MAX250K Viasys R125P11-001 -5 pcs (when you have it on stock)

5.MAX250E R125P03-002 -5 pcs (when you have it on stock)

 

Our Invoice address is:

HTS Elektrotechnik GmbH

Bessemerstraße 82

12103 Berlin

 

Our warehouse address is:

Lager HTS Elektrotechnik GmbH

Alboinstraße 17-23

Halle 2

12103 Berlin

 

Thank you very much in advance.
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Best regards/ Mit freundlichen Grüßen

Irina Pinekenstein

 

HTS Elektrotechnik GmbH

Bessemerstrasse. 82 

12103 Berlin 

Germany

kontakt@hts-trading.de

Tel: +49 (0)30 326-78-756

Tel: +49 (0)30 720-12-483 

Fax: +49 (0)30 326-78-769

VAT-Nr.:  DE 813950789

 

mailto:kontakt@hts-trading.de

